	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			NO	· WW	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	I/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PA
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.). (If applica	able)
8	1/7/2000	ADM RFPA				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	<u> </u>	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than item 6)	CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2	•	-		CODE		
Contract Management Branch No. 1 Washington DC 20555		·				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Code)		9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	N NO.	
Pederal Management Systems, Inc. Attn: Aubrey Stephenson			9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)		
4303 Iowa Ave., N.W. Washington DC 20011-7222			10A. MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRAC	TMPNERN	
		: 	Con# NR	3-04-97-142		ان. <u>- کت</u>
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 09-30-196			
The state of the s		TO AMENDMENTS OF	1 1 03-30-133	NC		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as so						
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen	t prior to the hour and d	nour and date specified for ate specified in the solicitati	receipt of Utters	is extended, [jis not	t exter
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the ar	nendment: (h) Rv acknowler	daina receipt of this		L	
oner additition; or (c) by separate letter or telegran	n Which includes a refere	ence to the solicitation and s	mandment numbers	EAULIDE OF	- VOLID	• •
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt	E DESIGNATED FOR THE	E RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO	R TO THE HOUR AN	ID DATE COL	SIEIEN NA	
by telegram or letter, provided each felegram or lett	er makes reference to th	ou desire to change an offer the solicitation and this amen	arready submitted, : Iment, and is receiv	Buch change m ed prior to the	nay be m	1ade
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)					Operating	, mou
31X	0200 84015311015 B23	59 252A DEOBLIGATE \$379	3.49			
13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF C	ONTRACTS/OR	DERS.		
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/O	RDER NO. AS DESCR	IBED IN ITEM 1	14.		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRACT ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	O REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATI AR 43.103(b).	VE CHANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation	n date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unils	utaral		··			
		and Conditions (Inspecti	on/Acceptanc			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this doc	ument and return	_ copies to the issu	ing office		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC						
The purpose of this contract modification						
contract price for CLIN 0003 Admin Service	es Option Yr 2. Acco	ordingly, the total amou	int of	•		
CLIN 0003 is decreased by \$3793.49 (repre	senting 7.67 days) y	ielding a new CLIN 0003	total			
of \$120.833.11. As a result the total fit	rm fixed price of the	e contract is decreased	by			
\$3793.49 from \$583,502.27 to \$579,708.78. Total FY 97 Obs:\$214,194.96 Total FY 98	Ober \$222 526 As To	d conditions remain unch	nanged.			
Total FY 99 Obs: \$146,781.23 Cumulative	net obs all years:	\$579.708.78.				
1	-					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	ferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as I	heretofore changed, remains unchang	ed and in full force and ef	fect.	FC	2
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTI Stephen M. Pool	RACTING OFFICER (Type	or print)	<u></u>	
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	· m/) //	C. DATE S	SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY / SPAUL	W////	00-		
and the state of t		/ (Signature o	f Contracting Office		01-07-20	
				STANDARD FOR	M 30 (REV	/. 10-8 3

POR CONTR MCC-04-97-142

DFOZ